FICHA TECNICA

Foco de techo simple

Sarkka

Referencia

Descripcion

Casquillo
Base
Color
Potencia
Foro
Material
Bombilla
Voltaje
Hz

Embalaje

202000006

Foco de techo
simple Sarkka

E27
@120mm
Blanco
Max. 60W
Orientable
Cabezal aluminio
No incluida
220-240V
220-240V
50

202000007

Foco de techo
simple Sarkka

E27
@120mm
Negro
Méax. 60W
Orientable
Cabezal aluminio
No incluida
220-240V
50/60Hz
50

202000008

Foco de techo
simple Sarkka

E27
@120mm
Niquel
Méax. 60W
Orientable
Cabezal aluminio
No incluida
220-240V
50/60Hz
50
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